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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
71    Mathias Eichten        M3039       25/201     1:33:31    7:04     1:32:36
103   Andrew Janikula        M3039       32/201     1:36:22    7:21     1:36:16
126   Cindy Lybeck           F4049        2/100     1:38:26    7:29     1:38:05
160   Michael Mason          M3039       49/201     1:40:55    7:42     1:40:44
171   Jason Rosinger         M3039       51/201     1:41:39    7:44     1:41:18
174   Dennis Daley           M4049       35/133     1:41:39    7:45     1:41:30
191   Rich McKusick          M4049       37/133     1:42:38    7:49     1:42:17
201   Charlie Mitchell       M2029       42/101     1:43:15    7:50     1:42:38
211   Jay Styba              M3039       58/201     1:43:25    7:52     1:43:04
216   Lisette Grulke         F2029       24/218     1:43:23    7:53     1:43:10
218   Taylor Henning         M2029       43/101     1:43:34    7:54     1:43:24
237   Nick Mellum            M3039       66/201     1:44:22    7:57     1:44:06
242   Caleb Frostman         M2029       46/101     1:44:21    7:58     1:44:14
262   Mike Lesage            M3039       74/201     1:45:19    8:02     1:45:09
278   Colleen Bethel         F3039       33/236     1:46:22    8:05     1:45:56
280   Rebekah Brzozowski     F2029       31/218     1:46:26    8:06     1:46:03
301   Jeff Benveniste        M3039       82/201     1:47:32    8:11     1:47:11
313   Theodore Jacobsen      M3039       83/201     1:47:52    8:14     1:47:45
321   James Wynn             M2029       52/101     1:48:45    8:17     1:48:31
327   Bruce Tripp            M4049       62/133     1:48:57    8:18     1:48:44
337   Michael Haukaas        M3039       89/201     1:50:38    8:20     1:49:13
340   Christopher Ryan       M2029       54/101     1:50:09    8:21     1:49:21
353   Andrew Giefer          M3039       93/201     1:50:36    8:25     1:50:14
357   Nigel Mendez           M3039       94/201     1:50:28    8:26     1:50:25
374   Joel Pins              M3039       99/201     1:51:21    8:29     1:51:05
377   Juli Johnson           F3039       49/236     1:51:15    8:29     1:51:10
379   Runner Unknown         NOAGE          1/2     1:51:34    8:30     1:51:15
382   Runner Unknown         NOAGE          2/2     1:51:34    8:30     1:51:15
383   Craig Stevens          M4049       73/133     1:51:29    8:30     1:51:18
386   Leslie Rimstad         F3039       51/236     1:51:57    8:31     1:51:25
398   J.T. Wyckoff           M3039      105/201     1:52:07    8:32     1:51:42
404   Gregg Getchell         M5059        20/63     1:52:03    8:32     1:51:51
421   Susan Hinckfuss        F3039       57/236     1:52:57    8:35     1:52:25
436   Tina Larson            F3039       61/236     1:53:05    8:38     1:53:05
465   Peter Holupchinski     M2029       71/101     1:54:29    8:43     1:54:10
483   Matthew Cole           M3039      118/201     1:55:20    8:47     1:54:56
497   Kyle Setrum            M3039      121/201     1:56:10    8:48     1:55:19
500   Christina Meier        F3039       67/236     1:55:40    8:49     1:55:26
504   Brian Miller           M3039      123/201     1:55:55    8:49     1:55:33
511   Anne Westgard          F4049       30/100     1:55:43    8:50     1:55:43
518   Rob Dewig              M3039      125/201     1:56:48    8:52     1:56:05
521   Christine Scott        F3039       69/236     1:56:59    8:53     1:56:17
526   Steve Vrchota          M4049       88/133     1:57:12    8:53     1:56:24
529   J Schultz              M4049       89/133     1:57:04    8:54     1:56:39
534   Darrel Bimberg         M3039      127/201     1:57:24    8:55     1:56:48
548   Glen Larson            M4049       92/133     1:57:28    8:57     1:57:14
567   Sarah Pollack          F2029       76/218     1:58:06    9:00     1:57:51
569   Kirsten Ryan           F1519        16/22     1:58:07    9:00     1:57:51
570   Steve Wright           M5059        33/63     1:58:19    9:00     1:57:54
571   Michael Olsen          M4049       95/133     1:58:56    9:00     1:57:56
585   Rick Joos              M4049       96/133     1:58:47    9:01     1:58:11
589   Kelly Stauff           F2029       78/218     1:59:03    9:02     1:58:18
609   Adam Hjerpe            M3039      141/201     1:59:52    9:05     1:58:52
610   Erica Bibeau           F3039       89/236     1:58:59    9:05     1:58:52
612   Deedra Vosburg         F3039       91/236     1:59:14    9:06     1:59:07
613   Troy Albers            M4049       97/133     2:00:26    9:06     1:59:07
616   Mark Goetz             M4049       98/133     1:59:51    9:06     1:59:10
695   Peter Ickert           M4049      104/133     2:03:00    9:22     2:02:37
696   Prashant Singh         M4049      105/133     2:03:41    9:22     2:02:39
701   Charlie Potts          M3039      152/201     2:03:23    9:23     2:02:57
708   Noel Gulla             M5059        43/63     2:04:09    9:25     2:03:20
712   Melissa Tellinghuisen  F3039      119/236     2:05:03    9:27     2:03:43
730   Erik Edvalson          M4049      110/133     2:05:38    9:30     2:04:30
732   Heidi Ackerman         F4049       52/100     2:05:27    9:32     2:04:49
741   Ted Jacobson           M3039      155/201     2:06:19    9:33     2:05:10
743   Matthew Iverson        M5059        46/63     2:05:35    9:34     2:05:15
745   Elise Hanson           F2029      109/218     2:05:51    9:34     2:05:16
760   Eric Wetterlind        M3039      158/201     2:06:02    9:37     2:06:02
762   Laura Brown            F3039      128/236     2:06:20    9:38     2:06:06
773   Anne Trockman          F4049       57/100     2:07:21    9:40     2:06:34
776   Jeff Graupmann         M4049      116/133     2:07:19    9:41     2:06:46
780   Meaghan Harvey         F3039      133/236     2:07:02    9:41     2:06:54
799   Jennifer Wall          F3039      142/236     2:08:56    9:48     2:08:19
802   Marnie Byles           F3039      143/236     2:09:34    9:49     2:08:33
804   Sarah Vansickle        F2029      121/218     2:08:55    9:49     2:08:36
817   Sharon Carmody         F4049       63/100     2:10:08    9:52     2:09:07
824   Bonnie Reimann         F4049       64/100     2:09:31    9:53     2:09:31
831   Noah Caron             M3039      167/201     2:10:29    9:55     2:09:51
838   Michael McGraw         M3039      168/201     2:11:19    9:56     2:10:09
839   Walter Crothers        M4049      120/133     2:10:50    9:56     2:10:11
849   Michael Pearson        M2029       91/101     2:11:35    9:59     2:10:44
853   Billy Vossberg         M3039      171/201     2:11:26    9:59     2:10:48
855   Adrienne Maxim         F2029      131/218     2:11:40    9:59     2:10:50
871   Matthew Walton         M3039      173/201     2:12:04   10:05     2:11:59
902   Ryan Roder             M3039      176/201     2:13:46   10:12     2:13:39
914   Jeff Wyckoff           M3039      177/201     2:15:36   10:15     2:14:18
922   Paul Scheper           M4049      123/133     2:15:18   10:17     2:14:44
924   Alexis Scherr          F2029      153/218     2:16:13   10:20     2:15:20
925   Natalie Else           F3039      172/236     2:16:26   10:20     2:15:20
935   Natalie Vershaw        F3039      174/236     2:16:53   10:24     2:16:12
946   Angela Hoglund         F3039      178/236     2:17:47   10:26     2:16:42
950   Anton Dmytrenko        M4049      124/133     2:17:13   10:27     2:16:51
954   Eric Rodgers           M4049      125/133     2:17:30   10:27     2:16:58
961   Jodi Wurdemann         F3039      180/236     2:18:05   10:30     2:17:32
966   Richard Simons         M3039      182/201     2:19:22   10:33     2:18:15
982   Joseph Dosan           M3039      184/201     2:19:26   10:38     2:19:13
985   Jane Boerboom          F4049       81/100     2:20:22   10:39     2:19:33
1003  Beth Caron             F2029      176/218     2:21:44   10:46     2:21:07
1022  Marcella Sackett       F4049       87/100     2:24:16   10:56     2:23:14
1037  Melissa Eibner         F3039      203/236     2:26:04   11:03     2:24:49
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1038  Robert Slotterback     M5059        62/63     2:25:27   11:03     2:24:50
1045  Riley Gerszewski       M3039      189/201     2:26:08   11:06     2:25:17
1054  Jeff Vigness           M3039      190/201     2:28:14   11:15     2:27:18
1056  Robert Brandwick       M3039      192/201     2:28:36   11:16     2:27:36
1057  Cathy Cooper           F4049       92/100     2:28:21   11:17     2:27:49
1058  Dave Matalamaki        M4049      131/133     2:28:47   11:18     2:27:57
1062  Eric Saloum            M3039      193/201     2:29:22   11:21     2:28:34
1067  Dominic Abram          M4049      132/133     2:31:11   11:27     2:30:03
1074  Frank Pearson          M3039      194/201     2:31:46   11:34     2:31:35
1082  Sarah Krueger          F2029      200/218     2:33:48   11:43     2:33:24
1084  Sarah Coffey           F3039      214/236     2:33:41   11:44     2:33:35
1086  Melissa Cuff           F3039      215/236     2:34:45   11:46     2:34:09
1089  Judy Oslund            F4049       97/100     2:35:38   11:48     2:34:33
1091  Brendan Ellis          M4049      133/133     2:35:25   11:49     2:34:46
1094  Ed Dobbles             M3039      196/201     2:36:20   11:52     2:35:20
1106  Rachael Abrahamson     F2029      208/218     2:37:51   11:59     2:36:59
1107  Nolan Patrek           M2029      100/101     2:37:51   11:59     2:37:01
1109  Kathleen Petersen      F5059        37/37     2:38:18   12:01     2:37:25
1111  Jenny Patrek           F2029      210/218     2:38:45   12:03     2:37:52
1112  Wesley Abrahamson      M3039      197/201     2:38:45   12:03     2:37:54
1113  Lisa Holland           F3039      221/236     2:38:28   12:04     2:37:58
1116  Megan Jensen           F2029      213/218     2:42:51   12:21     2:41:51
1135  Martha Mattheis        F4049      100/100     2:54:12   13:16     2:53:41
1139  Lisa Iaria             F3039      233/236     2:59:13   13:36     2:58:12
1142  Armando Preciado       M3039      201/201     3:09:44   14:25     3:08:45
1143  Desiree Greene         F3039      235/236     3:12:32   14:41     3:12:27
1144  Robin Bloom            F3039      236/236     3:22:25   15:22     3:21:17
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